


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5197/2024

Jai Prakash Garg S/o Shri Kailash Chand Garg

----Appellant

Versus

The Deputy Director Directorate Of Enforcement

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj with
Mr. Rajat Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

01/05/2025

Put up before another Bench in which of one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Inderjeet Singh) is not a member.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

GAURAV SHARMA /30